

Technical Data Sheet

BREADER A52046 -X1

Ingredients (US): Bleached wheat flour, corn flake crumbs (corn, sugar, malt flavoring (from barley), salt, reduced iron, vitamin c (sodium ascorbate, ascorbic acid), niacinamide, vitamin b6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), vitamin a palmitate, vitamin b2 (riboflavin), vitamin b1 (thiamine hydrochloride), folic acid, vitamin d3, vitamin b12), rice flour, salt, spices (including celery seed), paprika, dehydrated garlic, sugar, soybean oil (as a processing aid), dehydrated onion, yeast, extractives of paprika.
Contains: Wheat

Product Specifications:

Aroma:	Savory, pepper, spices
Visual:	Orange with spices
Flavor:	Savory, pepper, spices
Salt - Calculated:	4.5% +/- 0.5%

Specifications have been derived from product development samples. We reserve the right to amend the specification once sufficient production data has been obtained.

Country of Origin (Manufacture): USA

Shelf Life and Storage Recommendations: 180 days from date of production, stored unopened under cool, dry storage conditions. Ambient temperature (60-80 degrees F) is recommended and the relative humidity should not exceed 80% for maximum shelf life. Newly Weds shelf life guarantee is for leavening reaction, process performance and organoleptic characteristics - flavor, aroma and color. Products containing color may fade slightly.

Unit Size: 40 lb Bag

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100 GMS

A52046 X1

BREADER

CALORIES	346.84	kcal
CALORIES FROM FAT	16.83	kcal
PROTEIN	8.38	g
ASH	5.52	g
CARBOHYDRATE	74.77	g
DIETARY FIBER	2.90	g
OTHER FIBER	0.00	g
SUGARS	3.50	g
ADDED SUGAR	2.57	g
SUGAR ALCOHOL	0.00	g
FAT	1.87	g
SATURATED	0.26	g
POLYUNSATURATED	1.06	g
MONOUNSATURATED	0.23	g
TRANS FATTY ACIDS	0.00	g
CHOLESTEROL	0.00	mg
MINERALS		
CALCIUM	34.51	mg
IRON	9.42	mg
SODIUM	1796.99	mg
POTASSIUM	194.37	mg
PHOSPHORUS	92.79	mg
VITAMINS		
VITAMIN A	1529.02	IU
VITAMIN B6	0.43	mg
VITAMIN B12	1.20	mcg
VITAMIN C	6.74	mg
VITAMIN D	0.99	mcg
RIBOFLAVIN	0.42	mg
NIACIN	5.07	mg
THIAMINE	0.37	mg
FOLIC ACID	79.46	mcg

Allergen Details

BREADER
A52046 -X1

COMPONENTS FORMULATED IN PRODUCT

Allergen

Wheat ¹	Yes
Soy	No
Peanut	No
Milk/Dairy	No
Tree Nuts ²	No
Shellfish (Crustaceans)	No
Fish	No
Eggs	No
Sesame	No

Other

Celery	Yes
Shellfish (Mollusks)	No
Gluten ¹	Yes
Lupin	No
Mustard	No
Added Sulfites	No